Delta ACB
Air Circuit Breakers
Protect your Electrical
systems with the
best-in-class ACBs.
When it comes to protecting your electrical system, you
need a solution that is reliable, efficient, and advanced.
The Delta Air Circuit Breakers (ACB) can be the perfect choice

supply
● Auto-sensing of release connectivity
● Stores up to 10 test records
Simulation kit for FlexiShield FLS releases
FLS 4.5
FLS 4.5
www.elmeasure.com Page 10LV Switchgear-ACB-Brochure - 2023
Basic Protection in FLS 3.5/3.5EC/3.5H/4.5 Series
FLS 3.5 FLS 3.5EC FLS 3.5H FLS 3.5H/4.5
Ordering
Information
Manually Drawn Out /
Electrically Drawn Out versions
Frame Model CAT Code Rating Remark
3 Pole
E3DLMD 800 E3DLMD0800 800A
Breaking Capacity:
50/65/80/100 kA
E3DLMD 1000 E3DLMD1000 1000A
E3DLMD 1250 E3DLMD1250 1250A
E3DLMD 1600 E3DLMD1600 1600A
E3DLMD 2000 E3DLMD2000 2000A
E3DLMD 2500 E3DLMD2500 2500A
E3DLMD 3200 E3DLMD3200 3200A
E3DLMD 4000 E3DLMD4000 4000A
E3DLMD 6300 E3DLMD6300 6300A
4 Pole
E4DLMD 800 E4DLMD0800 800A
E4DLMD 1000 E4DLMD1000 1000A
E4DLMD 1250 E4DLMD1250 1250A
E4DLMD 1600 E4DLMD1600 1600A
E4DLMD 2000 E4DLMD2000 2000A
E4DLMD 2500 E4DLMD2500 2500A
E4DLMD 3200 E4DLMD3200 3200A
E4DLMD 4000 E4DLMD4000 4000A
E4DLMD 6300 E4DLMD6300 6300A
MDO Models
EDO Models
Frame Model CAT Code Rating Remark
3 Pole
E3DLED 800 E3DLED0800 800A
Breaking Capacity:
50/65/80/100 kA
E3DLED 1000 E3DLED1000 1000A
E3DLED 1250 E3DLED1250 1250A
E3DLED 1600 E3DLED1600 1600A
E3DLED 2000 E3DLED2000 2000A
E3DLED 2500 E3DLED2500 2500A
E3DLED 3200 E3DLED3200 3200A
E3DLED 4000 E3DLED4000 4000A
E3DLED 6300 E3DLED6300 6300A
4 Pole
E4DLED 800 E4DLED0800 800A
E4DLED 1000 E4DLED1000 1000A
E4DLED 1250 E4DLED1250 1250A
E4DLED 1600 E4DLED1600 1600A
E4DLED 2000 E4DLED2000 2000A
E4DLED 2500 E4DLED2500 2500A
E4DLED 3200 E4DLED3200 3200A
E4DLED 4000 E4DLED4000 4000A
E4DLED 6300 E4DLED6300 6300A
www.elmeasure.com Page 11LV Switchgear-ACB-Brochure - 2023
Overload - I²t
(FLS 1.0/1G/1Gi/1.5G/1.5Gi/3.5/3.5EC/3.5H/4.5)
Instantaneous - I²t